Part No. F40BP74470000 Form No. BP7447
U.L. Model No.: CF4801 and CF4501
READ AND SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
Ceiling Fan Owner's Manual
CF4801AB00
CF4801AP00
CF4801BS00
CF4801CK00

Crown Select Repair Parts Listing
Before discarding packaging material, be certain all parts have been removed.
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
• PART NUMBER • PART DESCRIPTION • NAME OF ITEM • MODEL NUMBER
For repair parts, phone 1-800-654-3545.
U.L. Model No.: CF4801 and CF4501
Ref.
Crown Select Series
No. Description CF4501AP00 CF4501GBZ00 CF4501GES00 CF4501VNB00
Hanger Pack, 761655-34 761655-77 761655-35 761655-89
containing:
1 Bracket, Hanger (1) — — — —
2 Hanger Ball Assembly (1) — — — —
3 Downrod (1) — — — —
6 Cover, Ceiling 761620-AP 761620-GBZ 761620-GES 761620-VNB
7 Hub, Rubber 760601 760601 760601 760601
8 Blade Assembly * * * *(Full set for one fan)
9 Flange Set 764162-AP 764162-GBZ 764162-GES 764162-VNB
(Full set for one fan)
10 Switch Cup 761991-AP 761991-GBZ 761991-GES 761991-VNB
13 Cover, Motor 761621-AP 761621-GBZ 761621-GES 761621-VNB
23 Motor 762508 762508 762508 762508
Parts Bag, containing: 764196-1 764196-1 764196-1 764196-1
4 Pin, Clevis (1) — — — —
5 Clip, Hairpin (1) — — — —
11 Coupling (2) — — — —
12 Pendant (2) — — — —
14 Wire Connector (3) — — — —
15 Wrench, Setscrew (1) — — — —
16 Stud, Threaded, 1-1/4” (2) — — — —
17 Lockwasher (2) — — — —
18 Knob, Knurled (4) — — — —
19 Screw, 10-32 x 5/8" (11) — — — —
20 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8" (2) — — — —
21 Screw, #10-24 x 12mm (21) — — — —
22 Washer, Flat (21) — — — —
27 Setscrew, (1) — — — —
31 Stud, Threaded, 1” (2) — — — —
24 Auxiliary Capacitor 762242 762242 762242 762242
25 Cover, Switch Cup 760671-AP 760671-GBZ 760671-GES 760671-VNB
26 Harness 761450-2 761450-2 761450-2 761450-2
28 Screw, #8 Washerhead,
8-32 x 3/8” (4) — — — —
29 Washer, 9/16” — — — —
30 Lockwasher, 9/16” — — — —
32 Uplight Lead Assembly 761790 761790 761790 761790
33 Switch Uplight 761993-2 761993-2 761993-2 761993-2
— Owner's Manual BP7447 BP7447 BP7447 BP7447
*Contact your nearest authorized Emerson fan dealer for optional blade accessories.
14 U.L. Model No.: CF4801 and CF4501
Premium Select Repair Parts Listing
Ref.
Premium Select Series
No. Description CF4801AB00 CF4801AP00 CF4801BS00 CF4801CK00 CF4801GBZ
Hanger Pack, 761655-3 761655-34 761655-17 761655-23 761655-77
containing:
1 Bracket, Hanger (1) — — — — —
2 Hanger Ball Assembly (1) — — — — —
3 Downrod (1) — — — — —
6 Cover, Ceiling 761620-AB 761620-AP 761620-BS 761620-CK 761620-GBZ
7 Hub, Rubber 760601 760601 760601 760601 760601
8 Blade Assembly * * * * *(Full set for one fan)
9 Flange Set 764164-AB 764164-AP 764164-BS 764164-CK 764164-GBZ
(Full set for one fan)
10 Switch Cup 761991-AB 761991-AP 761991-BS 761991-CK 761991-GBZ
13 Cover, Motor 761621-AB 761621-AP 761621-BS 761621-CK 761621-GBZ
23 Motor 762508 762508 762508 762508 762508
Parts Bag, containing: 764196-1 764196-1 764196-3 764196-3 764196-1
4 Pin, Clevis (1) — — — — —
5 Clip, Hairpin (1) — — — — —
11 Coupling (2) — — — — —
12 Pendant (2) — — — — —